Trailer
Trolley 600 / 1.200
Trolley 600 / 1.200
Trolley 600 / 1.200
Stand-on: 09/2023VDI table
1.1 Manufacturer (abbreviated description) Jungheinrich
1.2 Manufacturer’s type designation
RW 0,6t
1200x800
RW 0,6t
1200x1000
RW 1,2t
1200x800
RW 1,2t
1200x1000
1.5 Load capacity/load Q kg 600 1200
1.9 Wheelbase y mm 910
2.1 tare weight kg 45 48 36 38
3.1 Tyres Nylon
3.2 Tyre size, front Ø 175 x 48
3.3 Tyre size, rear Ø 175 x 48
3.5 Wheels, number front/back (x=driven) 2 / 2
3.6 Tread width, front b10 mm 603 803 603 803
4.2.1 total height h15 mm 351
4.16 Loading area length l3 mm 1210
4.18 Loading area width b9 mm 810 1010 810 1010
4.19 total length l1 mm 1255
4.21.1 total width b1 mm 855 1055 855 1055
4.32 Ground clearance centre of wheelbase m2 mm 235
6.6
Energy consumption according to VDI